Student Feedback for comprehensive of Institution (YEAR 2022-23)

S.N Questions Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

o (STPT) | (S§ 3r=BT) | (3r=BT) | () | ()
Timeliness of theoretical and practical work of the

1 |college.(FeIfaarard & Jeeifas T uraifares &y i 5.47% 36.86% 36% | 22.01% | 0.00%
AT AT)
Overall quality of college education/teaching

2 |process(FeIadrery &1 fAeT/fRreror ufchar &r g 5.20% 35.66% 36.41% | 22.73% | 0.00%
BRI
Sports/library/experimental material facilities in the

3 |college(FRITTATIT H Wel/TATIH /UTAIATh TTHIAT HT | 6.74% 35.76% 34.55% | 22.95% | 0.00%
gfaam)
Water / toilet / electricity facilities in the

4 ‘ N 6.85% 34.44% 35.10% | 23.61% | 0.00%
college(FETITTST H U /eiTere/fastell & glawm) 0 0 0 0 0
Computer / Internet / E-library facility in the

5 |college ht C'{/$C'{0‘\|C &) .61% 91% .96% 22% .00%

llege(HETTIATT H HTY JERSIPER 7.61% 36.91% | 33.96% | 21.52% | 0.00%

gfaem)
Scholarship related facilities in the coll

6 3; © arsﬁ"%re .a.% ac'ﬁ' 1es ';’ e college(FeTIAHT | _ o0 38.78% | 32.74% | 20.53% | 0.00%
transparency of evaluation in college(F&ITdTTeIT H

7 . 4.71% 44.30% 31.00% | 19.99% | 0.00%
HedTdhd T TRGT2NAT)
Status of discussion/dialogue between students and

8 |administration in the college (FeIfaaTerT H faareff 7.45% 41.40% 32.03% | 19.12% | 0.00%
T UM & ALY TdT/gare Hr [Taf)
Interest taken by the college in internship / field visit /

9 |student exchange (ﬂ??lﬁﬂ'l?‘l'q T so—ao'-ii?lq/iﬁﬁc% 7.62% 42.11% 31.32% | 18.95% | 0.00%
afSe/er RITFET F of S el )
Opportunities provided by the institution to learn and

10 [grow (FEATE gRT @ 3R e & fow uea fhd 5.69% 38.72% | 33.47% | 22.12% | 0.00%
STt dTel 3TaR)

DEVRA

pseudonym=971e68ff098c49b0b94728fe

2a46747d,

2.5.4.20=4d38e08d7325de9d0667147d9b
cb7eb93ec4ca59f5f188caf9e1908e5cff78d

f, email=DEVRA.ECO@GMAIL.COM,

<n=RAMESHWAR DEVRA

Date: 2023.12.27 14:27:47 +05'30'




Analysis -
The response of students regarding practical,teaching process & pedagogies adopted for learning
was satisfactory.

Sports,library,experimental material facilities in colleges was also good according to feedback
provided by students.

Students also responded good & very good regarding ICT facilities.
Toilets,water,electricity facilities are also satisfactory as per students.

Students are also satisfied with the feedback & redresal mechanism of adminstration & IQAC.

Some Suggestion for improving the curriculum -

1

More faculty members should be recruited.
More training programmes to be organised for enhancing skills
More clarity on new education system is required.

More ICT and experiential based teaching methods should be used.
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